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Yashwant Ayurvedic College 
Post Graduate Training & Research Centre, Kodoli 

Tai.Panhala Dist. Kolhapur 
Subject Wise P.G. Students Admission List 

(Academic Year 2022 - 2023) 

Name of Student Subject Mobile No. E- MaiiiD 

Vd. Sharma Avdesh Kumar Ayurved 8108679037 dravdeshsharma1985@gmail.com · 
Banshraj Samhita 
Vd. Pawar Kiran Suresh 9730290494 drpawarkiran@gmail.com 
Vd.Bagwan Aslam Saipan 9156413789 draslam2181@gmail.com 
Vd. Mane Divya Siddheshwar 7499078748 divyamane2110@gmail.com 
Vd.Halge Shraddha Ramesh 9552819923 halgeshraddha@gmail.com 
Vd. Gedam Pallavi Ramkrishna 8459853821 gedampallavi0797@gmail.com 

Vd. Gautam Giridhar Shivchand Rachana 9325799855 giridhargautam121@gmail.com 
Vd. Gelda Naveena Ravi Shari r 7058339236 naveena.gelda@gmail.com 
Vd.Gonde Kapil Ashokrao 9922477465 kapi lgonde@gmail.com 
Vd. Shaikh Sabanikhat Mustaq ali 7738229029 simranshaikh490@gmail.com 
Vd.Ukirade Praveen Rajabhau 9518361084 Praveenukirde131095@gmail.com 
Vd. Tribhuwan Akhilesh Rajesh 8999361738 manya9404013121@gmail.com 

Vd.Phalake Ash ish Vishnu Kriya Sharir 8446517435 Ashishphalake97@gmail.com 
Vd .Pal Sarvesh Balai 9702027402 sarveshpal1106@gmail.com 
Vd .Dighore Ashwinkumar Premaji 7276113029 ashwinkumar311@gmail.com 
Vd.Sonawane Sujit Ravindra 9765731367 sujitsonawane2965@gmail.com 
Vd. Farande Mrunali Balasaheb 8625934995 farandemrunali97@gmail.com 
Vd.Tayade Shubham Gajanan 9552080938 tayadeshubham01@gmail.com 
Vd.Patil Aishwarya Vijay 7218408433 patilaishwarya234@gmail.com 
Vd.Mane Sushrut Satish Dravyaguna 8600710064 sushrutmane1409@gmail.com 
Vd.Kharche Priti Bhagwan 9653686860 . pritikharche6375@gmail.com 
Vd.Sirsat Harshad Nandkishor 7719839540 hshirsath2@gmail.com 
Vd.Sabie Saiprasad Bharat 9595565682 saisabale2118@gmail.com 
Vd.Patil Rushikesh Nandkumar 8788961233 rushikesh.n.patil16@gmail.com 

Students AlA PGET 
Category Marks 

OPEN 192 

EWS 153 

OBC 147 

EWS 131 

OBC 125 

sc 122 

OBC 158 

EWS 142 

EWS 136 

OPEN 132 

OPEN 118 
OBC 102 

sc 170 

OPEN 137 
OPEN 131 

OBC 130 

OPEN 124 

OBC 108 

OBC 158 

OPEN 145 

NT -C 144 

sc 135 

sc 123 
EWS 119 
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25 Vd.Kadam Pallavi Prasad Rasashastra 8408802003 pallavi258kadam@gmail.com OPEN 163 

26 Vd. Hedaoo Kumudini Someshwar &B.K. 9767967837 kumudini.hedaoo@gmail.com OPI;N 156 

27 Vd.Ghule Pradnya Rambhau 8805292444 Pradnyaghule109@gmail.com NT -D· 145 I 

28 Vd.Pardeshi Apoorva 8605920435 apoorvarp8@gmail.com OPEN 136 
Rajendrasingh 

29 Vd.Birajdar Preeti Devendra 9421583450 pri.birajdar@gmail.com EWS 115 

30 Vd.Patil Prakash Bhimsing 9028311492 prakashpatil1492@gmail.com VJA 104 

31 Vd.Bilure Vidya Basappa Rognidan 9021991246 vidyabilure1998@gmail .com OPEN 183 

32 Vd. Pisute Kiran Shivaji 7385771359 kiran.pisute.9@gmail.com OBC 168 

33 Vd.Bhuwad Siddhesh Shantaram 9527860416 siddheshbhuvad2@gmail.com OBC 167 

34 Vd.Jambilkar Aniket Bhimrao 9325060100 aniket.jambilkar@gmail.com EWS 165 

35 Vd.Kumbhar Vinayak Kerba 9850902992 vinayak kop@yahoo.co.in OBC 160 

36 Vd.Powar Snehal Ravindra 9922084540 srpowar98@gmail.com OBC 104 

37 Vd. Zanznay Rahoul 8087512878 zanznayrahoul@gmail.com OPEN 130 

38 Vd. Lahane Abhay Arjunrao 7447802000 abhilahane2000@gmail.com OPEN 130 

39 Vd.Thorat Dnyaneshwari Gajanan Agadtantra 9665726796 thoratdnyanu21@gmail.com OBC 128 

40 Vd.Ugale Ajit Somnath 8605571429 ajitugale10@gmail.com OBC 125 

41 Vd .Chaudhari Shubham 9405448388 dr.shubham1607@gmail.com NT-C 115 
Balasaheb 

42 Vd.Fadanavis Madhura Vi nay 7020828353 madhuravinayfadanvis98@gmail.com OPEN 109 

43 Vd. Phadatare Sanyogita Ganpat Swasathavritta 8329199764 drsanyogita23@gmail.com OPEN 135 

44 Vd. Mahajan Nikhil Pramod 8308002392 nikhilmahajan61198@gmail.com OPEN 130 

45 Vd. Khandare Shweta Sharad 8788312900 shwetakhandare01@gmail.com EWS 122 

46 Vd.Jamadar Rahim Rajekhan 8421197192 rahimrj123@gmail .com OPEN 120 

47 Vd .Gaikwad Avadhut Pandurang 7218888655 avadhutgaikwad1997@gmail.com EWS 118 

48 Vd.Rasal Vikrant Santosh 7387424968 vikrantrasal0007@gmail.com NT-B 103 
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